Prima Evadare 2024
Company Results
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1.
Bib
28
24
62
1090
1027

2.
Bib
34
134
95
226
289

3.
Bib
183

52
118
156
634

4.
Bib
977
262
357
1280
887

5.
Bib
660
663
662
789
661

6.
Bib
182

1352
1353
1357
1359

7.
Bib
832
825
904
902
827

Dacia

Name

POP Andrei Cristian
Marin Marian
Grososiu Adrian
Musat Liviu

Vilvoi Delia

Vodafone

Name

Nisipeanu Serban
Serban Cristian
Buzatu Florin
Faca Claudiu
Toma Aurora

Ericsson

Name

Miu Florin

Cretu Adrian
Bradea Adrian
Vladau Gabriel
Negoescu Floriana

UniCredit

Name

Pintilie Iulian
Manole Adrian
Andrei Emil
Neacsu Georgiana
Stefanova Yoana

Catena

Name

Dinu Cristian

Turturica Octavian
Ionescu Dragos Victor
Blidaru Radu Petru
Ionescu Martha Aurora

IBM Romania

Name

NEACSA MARIUS
DORE ADRIAN

RADU VIOREL
HODIVOIANU MARIUS
BARBA GEORGIANA

PERI ROMANIA

Name

David Ioan
Balas Bogdan
Nita Viad

Nita Gabriel
Betcan Mihaela

Gender

MTXXXZX

Gender

MXXZX

Gender

MXXZX

Gender

T

Gender

MTXXXZX

Gender

MXXX

Gender

MXXZX

Finish
1:52:03.92
1:55:58.22
2:00:55.32
2:06:53.77
3:03:15.92

Finish
2:01:09.37
2:05:19.82
2:09:25.37
2:30:32.27
2:39:07.42

Finish
1:56:09.97
2:03:42.17
2:13:49.22
2:15:19.32
3:25:51.47

Finish
2:06:11.82
2:29:22.77
2:53:11.17
3:10:21.32
3:17:38.62

Finish
2:18:46.62
2:23:33.47
3:02:04.37
3:21:24.42
3:43:44.77

Finish
2:03:39.72
2:42:25.17
2:53:06.42
3:24:01.17
3:53:04.62

Finish
2:58:44.27
3:02:02.37
3:15:24.92
4:03:56.72
6:25:37.12

Timing and Ranking Services By Evochip Timing Team 24/05/19 16:41:30

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
29.5 km/h
28.5 km/h
27.3 km/h
26.0 km/h
18.0 km/h

2:11:50

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
27.2 km/h
26.3 km/h
25.5 km/h
21.9 km/h
20.7 km/h

2:17:07

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
28.4 km/h
26.7 km/h
24.7 km/h
24.4 km/h
16.0 km/h

2:22:59

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
26.2 km/h
22.1 km/h
19.1 km/h
17.3 km/h
16.7 km/h

2:47:22

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
23.8 km/h
23.0 km/h
18.1 km/h
16.4 km/h
14.8 km/h

2:57:55

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
26.7 km/h
20.3 km/h
19.1 km/h
16.2 km/h
14.2 km/h

2:59:16

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
18.5 km/h
18.1 km/h
16.9 km/h
13.5 km/h
8.6 km/h

3:57:10




